HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Teas

Small

£2.20
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£3.10
£3.00
£3.00
£2.70

Large

£2.50
£3.10
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.60
£3.60

THE

COFFEE HOUSE

<~ MENU ~

TREATS

Cake of the Day
Cookies
Brownies

Flap Jack
Mulffins

Pastries

£2.95
£1.50
£1.95
£1.95
£2.95
£1.95



COFFEE HOUSE

12 NOON T0 5PM FOR JUST 5

Add Fries or Mug of Soup for just £1.50

PANINIS

PASTA & RISOTTO

BACON & SAUSAGE CHEESY MELT

Smoked bacon, brie, sausage & cranberry

BLUE FIN

Tuna, red onion & cheddar melt

OOQOEY-GOOEY v (vegan option available)
Mozzarella, pesto & char-grilled vegetables

PIZZAS

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD, MOZZARELLA v

Confit garlic base, mozzarella & red onion jam

CAPRESSE v
San Marzano tomato, buffalo mozzarella and torn
basil. Swap cheese for vegan mozzarella (vg)

BOLOCNESE
Rich beef, pork & red wine ragu, cherry tomatoes,
Parmigiano-Reggiano

SIDES All for just £1.95 each

Garlic & herbs slices v
Mixed olives vg
Fries vg

House salad vg

# & Hot V-Vegetarian Vg - Vegan

POMODORO v
Homemade tomato & basil sauce, onion, garlic
& fresh herbs

CLASSIC CARBONARA
Pancetta, cream, parmesan, confit garlic,
egg yolk

FINOCCHIO RISOTTO g
Mixed olives, sun dried tomatoes, sautéed
fennel & omons & thyme

SALSICCIA RISOTTO ».»
Sausage, kale, peppers, red onion marmalade,
tomato garlic & crushed chilli flakes

ADD chicken, king prawns or spicy tuscan
sausage to any pasta £2.95

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE & COCONUT TART v
Raspberry sorbet

LOTUS BISCOFF CHEESECAKE vg

Vegan salted caramel ice cream

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM &
SORBETS

If you have any allergies or other specific Dietary requirements please mention this to your server before ordering from this menu.

Here ar Holiday Inn Scotch Corner, we use all 14 allergies within our kitchen, we will do our utmost to accommodate your

requirements however we cannot guarantee that any dish will be risk free due to cross contamination.




