

HOT DRINKS	Small	Large	TREATS	
Espresso	£2.20	£2.50	Cake of the Day	£2.95
Americano	£2.50	£3.10	Cookies	£1.50
Cappuccino	£2.80	£3.40	Brownies	£1.95
Latte	£2.80	£3.40	Flap Jack	£1.95
Flat White	£3.10	£3.40		
Mocha	£3.00	£3.60	Muffins	£2.95
Hot Chocolate	£3.00	£3.60	Pastries	£1.95

£2.70

Teas

COFFEE HOUSE 12 NOON TO 5PM FOR JUST £5

Add Fries or Mug of Soup for just £1.50

PANINIS

BACON & SAUSAGE CHEESY MELT

Smoked bacon, brie, sausage & cranberry

BLUE FIN

Tuna, red onion & cheddar melt

OOEY-GOOEY *v* (*vegan option available*) Mozzarella, pesto & char-grilled vegetables

PIZZAS

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD, MOZZARELLA V

Confit garlic base, mozzarella & red onion jam

CAPRESSE v

San Marzano tomato, buffalo mozzarella and torn basil. Swap cheese for vegan mozzarella (vg)

BOLOGNESE

Rich beef, pork & red wine ragu, cherry tomatoes, Parmigiano-Reggiano

SIDES

All for just £1.95 each

Garlic & herbs slices v

Mixed olives vg

Fries vg

House salad vg

PASTA & RISOTTO

POMODORO v

Homemade tomato & basil sauce, onion, garlic & fresh herbs

CLASSIC CARBONARA

Pancetta, cream, parmesan, confit garlic, egg yolk

FINOCCHIO RISOTTO vg

Mixed olives, sun dried tomatoes, sautéed fennel & onions & thyme

SALSICCIA RISOTTO

Sausage, kale, peppers, red onion marmalade, tomato garlic & crushed chilli flakes

ADD chicken, king prawns or spicy tuscan sausage to any pasta £2.95

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE & COCONUT TART *v* Raspberry sorbet

LOTUS BISCOFF CHEESECAKE vg

Vegan salted caramel ice cream

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM & SORBETS

🖊 🗸 Hot V - Vegetarian Vg - Vegan

If you have any allergies or other specific Dietary requirements please mention this to your server before ordering from this menu. Here at Holiday Inn Scotch Corner, we use all 14 allergies within our kitchen, we will do our utmost to accommodate your requirements however we cannot guarantee that any dish will be risk free due to cross contamination.